Turret Camera Series w/Turbo Intensifier
Super High Resolution 600TVL
  PTZ CAMERAS  I  LCD/LED MONITORS  I  PUBLIC VIEW MONITORS  I  DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDERS  I  IP PRODUCTS  I  FIXED CAMERAS
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 High Sensitivity Sony Super HAD CCD (0 Lux, IR-On)
•	 2.8 – 12mm or 6 – 50mm A/I Varifocal Lens
•	 600TVL (Color), 700TVL (B/W) Resolution
•	 IP 66 rated weatherproof, 3-axis gimbal with Through Mount

•	 12VDC / 24VAC
•	 Optional Wall and Pendant Mounts available
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCN#          	 Item
CTRT2812W	 Camera, Turret, 600TVL, 2.8-12mm VF AI, 42-IR LEDs, White Case, 12VDC/24VAC
CTRT2812G	 Camera, Turret, 600TVL, 2.8-12mm VF AI, 42-IR LEDs, Gray Case, 12VDC/24VAC
CTRT0650W 	 Camera, Turret, 600TVL, 6-50mm VF AI, 42-IR LEDs, White Case, 12VDC/24VAC
CTRT0650G	 Camera, Turret, 600TVL, 6-50mm VF AI, 42-IR LEDs, Gray Case,12VDC/24VAC
MNI2013-07
Turret Camera Series w/Turbo Intensifier, Super High Resolution 600TVL
Product Specifications
Dimensions